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Showmanship, Class 1, PeeWee
Ages 8 and Under

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
21 ANNA SUTCLIFFE 5 ANNA SUTCLIFFE

______ PONTYPOOL, ON WLM MACKS GLORIA 104G
  

45 DARCY MARTIN 6 DARCY MARTIN
______ EAST GARAFRAXA, ON IRCC 132B HIGHLIGHT 86H
  

50 HAZEL KRENTZ 6 HAZEL KRENTZ
______ CONSECON, ON OUTSET HOTTIE 106H
  

56 AUSTYN GROVES 6 AUSTYN GROVES
______ BRANTFORD, ON SCOTT'S SHOW CATTLE GYPSY GIRL
  

55 JACOB MCNAUGHTON 7 JACOB MCNAUGHTON
______ GRAVENHURST, ON TRAFLAGAR HAILEY
  

54 CHARLOTTE STONE 8 CHARLOTTE STONE
______ LAKEFIELD, ON IRCC 132B HIGHLIGHT 86H

Showmanship, Champion Peewee Showperson
Sponsored by: Elmlodge Polled Herefords

  
Champion Peewee Showperson Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Showmanship, Class 2, Junior - Heat #1
Ages 9 to 12

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
58 COOPER MCNAUGHTON 9 COOPER MCNAUGHTON

______ GRAVENHURST, ON ROOTS & WINGS GLINDA'S WISH
  

49 CALEB KRENTZ 9 CALEB KRENTZ
______ CONSECON, ON OUTSET HAVANA 109H
  

15 HANNAH CAMERON 10 CAMERON FARMS AND RANCHING
______ WOODVILLE, ON CAMERON HIGHNESS OF ORA
  

2 BEN JONES 11 BEN JONES
______ BOWMANVILLE, ON CNC FAVORITE HENLEY



  
29 BEN GUSSO 11 BEN GUSSO

______ SELWYN, ON FVF HER HEINESS
  

57 CAMRYN GRUNDY 12 CAMRYN GRUNDY
______ OXFORD MILLS, ON DOUBLE-H ECLAIR 117H

Showmanship, Class 2, Junior - Heat #2
Ages 9 to 12

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
28 FELICITY GROVES 9 GROVES GIRLS GENETICS

______ BRANFORD, ON SCOTT'S SHOW CATTLE GYPSY GIRL
  

24 JORDAN PHILLIPS 9 JORDAN PHILLIPS
______ DENFIELD, ON PHILLIPS TAYLOR 1G
  

6 JAMES CAIN 10 DOUBLE J FARMS
______ ZEPHYR, ON DOUBLE J ELSA TROJAN ERICA 1H
  

59 BRANDON TURPIN 10 BRANDON TURPIN
______ STIRLING, ON BRANDLEE GORGEOUS
  

8 AVA REID 12 ROLLING MEADOWS CATTLE COMPANY
______ PERTH, ON ROLLING MEADOWS QUEEN 55
  

48 TIM MCCORD 12 MCCORD FARMS
______ KANATA, ON DYLN HONEY BEE 107H

Showmanship, Class 2, Junior - Heat #3
Ages 9 to 12

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
19 ALYSSA HAYWOOD 10 ALYSSA HAYWOOD

______ BRIGDEN, ON SOS GODIVA PLD 26G
  

7 TYLER KELLET 11 TYLER KELLET
______ OMEMEE, ON FLC HONOLULU 2H
  

31 HEIDI MCFADDEN 12 HEIDI MCFADDEN
______ DOURO-DUMMER, ON IRCC HOT TAMALE 25H
  

3 TAYLOR BURKE 12 TAYLOR BURKE
______ WARKWORTH, ON CNS MAY HALLIE



  
4 AVA NOONAN 12 AVA NOONAN

______ ROSENEATH, ON WILLDINA BRAVO ERICA 124H

Showmanship, Champion Junior Showperson
Sponsored by: Xcel Livestock & Indian River Cattle Company

  
Champion Junior Showperson Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Showmanship, Class 3, Intermediate - Heat #1
Ages 13 to 16

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
46 MEGAN PROUSE 13 MEGAN PROUSE

______ JANETVILLE, ON CAMERON HUH?
  

17 JAMES EVERETT 13 JAMES EVERETT
______ WOODVILLE, ON BRANTNOR FLORA 2G
  

10 KATIE COX 13 KATIE COX
______ MCNAB BRAESIDE, ON DOUBLE-H TONYA 604G
  

27 JACKSON CORNER 15 EDGEWATER FARM
______ CALEDONIA, ON INC VIRGINIA 4G
  

22 CONNOR MCNAUGHTON 15 CONNOR MCNAUGHTON
______ GRAVENHURST, ON ROOTS & WINGS GLINDA'S WISH
  

35 REEGAN SAWYER 16 REEGAN SAWYER
______ PARKHILL, ON SHCR GWEN 501G {DLF HYF IEF MSUDF}



Showmanship, Class 3, Intermediate - Heat #2
Ages 13 to 16

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
25 KALEIGH MCNAUGHTON 13 KALEIGH MCNAUGHTON

______ GRAVENHURST, ON TRAFALGAR HAILEY
  

5 HANNAH CAIN 13 DOUBLE J FARMS
______ ZEPHYR, ON BROCKHILL LUCY 1H
  

36 MARGARET DARLING 13 MARGARET DARLING
______ CASTLETON, ON DARLING HOT TOTTIE 36H
  

52 TYLER TURPIN 14 TYLER TURPIN
______ STIRLING, ON BRANDLEE BLACKY 34G
  

37 JOCELYN KENNEDY 14 JOCELYN KENNEDY
______ OMEMEE, ON GREENWOOD GOOD ON YOU 73G
  

32 REBEKAH PASSOW 16 REBEKAH PASSOW
______ JARVIS, ON STONEWOOD ROSE 29G

Showmanship, Class 3, Intermediate - Heat #3
Ages 13 to 16

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
47 PATRICK CAMERON 13 CAMERON FARMS AND RANCHING

______ WOODVILLE, ON CAMERON HELLFIRE 19H
  

30 SYDNEY STEWART 14 SYDNEY STEWART
______ HAMPTON, ON RUNNAWAY SY BELLE 322H
  

44 BRIANNA LOCKHURST 14 BRIANNA LOCKHURST
______ ORANGEVILLE, ON LITTLE REBEL I CALL DIBS 1D
  

26 DARREN MCCORD 15 MCCORD FARMS
______ KANATA, ON CRG MISS MONTIE 960G
  

34 JACOB BALL 16 FARM-VIEW POLLED HEREFORDS
______ COLDWATER, ON FARM-VIEW 2202D JADE 108G



Showmanship, Champion Intermediate Showperson
Sponsored by: Whiskey Lane Livestock & Gwillimdale Farms

  
Champion Intermediate Showperson Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Showmanship, Class 4, Senior - Heat #1
Ages 17 to 21

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
13 BRADY HASSON 17 BRADY HASSON SHOW CATTLE

______ EAST GARAFRAXA, ON HCC FOREVER LADY
  

20 HALLE PACKER 17 HALLE PACKER
______ ON ACL HOMECOMING QUEEN 1H
  

23 BROOKE CORNER 17 EDGEWATER FARM
______ CALEDONIA, ON EDGEWATER GIGI 5G
  

14 COLE FALLIS 17 COLE FALLIS
______ SELWYN, ON HAWTHORNE GEORGIA
  

60 DENVER BOLTON 19 DENVER BOLTON
______ LANSDOWNE, ON POLESTAR QUEEN HARA

Showmanship, Class 4, Senior - Heat #2
Ages 17 to 21

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
39 JULIE DARLING 18 JULIE DARLING

______ CASTLETON, ON DARLING RADIO GA GA 33G
  

61 SARAH HEIGHT 19 SARAH HEIGHT
______ ARTHUR, ON POLESTAR GYPSY QUEEN
  

18 REGAN HASSON 19 REGAN HASSON
______ EAST GARAFRAXA, ON S&R CANDY ANN J807
  

9 SAMANTHA KENNEDY 21 SAMANTHA KENNEDY
______ OMEMEE, ON HAWTHORNE GINNIE
  

42 ASHLYN OSTRANDER 21 ASHLYN OSTRANDER
______ THAMESVILLE, ON FOCUS MARIA 3H ET



Showmanship, Class 4, Senior - Heat #3
Ages 17 to 21

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
1 KATIE ELMHIRST 17 KATIE ELMHIRST

______ INDIAN RIVER, ON IRCC FANTASIA 85H
  

11 MORGAN MACINTYRE 18 MORGAN MACINTYRE
______ RUSSELL, ON XCEL SHEEZA DIAMOND RING 401H
  

51 RACHEL DEVLIN 19 RACHEL DEVLIN
______ ASHTON, ON IRCC E2 HEAVEN SENT 4H
  

40 BLAIR MCGLASHAN 19 BLAIR MCGLASHAN
______ UDORA, ON LITTLE REBEL HOT OFF THE PRESS 2H
  

38 SARAH BRYANS 21 SARAH BRYANS
______ CHATSWORTH, ON BEE ZEE POLLED GEMSTONE 14G

Showmanship, Class 4, Senior - Heat #4
Ages 17 to 21

Rank # Exhibitor / Town, Province Age Farm / Animal

  
16 ABBY ANDERSON 17 ABBY ANDERSON

______ SELWYN, ON FLC FAVORITE GIRL 25G
  

43 BRYCE RAYMOND 18 BRYCE RAYMOND
______ BROME, QC MILLBROOK VERONICA FS 5H
  

53 SYDNEY MAGEE 19 SYDNEY MAGEE
______ COLBORNE, ON ACADEMY HILL GIDGET 3G
  

33 BRITTANY SHERRY 20 BRITTANY SHERRY
______ LAKEFIELD, ON STONEWOOD SUSIE 12G



Showmanship, Champion Senior Showperson
Sponsored by: Shane Reid Contracting & Twin Valley Cattle Co

  
Champion Senior Showperson Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Showmanship, Grand Champion Showperson
Sponsored by: Beef Farmers of Ontario & Fallis Land & Cattle

  
Grand Champion Showperson Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________



Angus, Class 1, Heifer Calf - Heat #1
Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
1 IRCC FANTASIA 85H 2020-04-10 CONLEY EXPRESS 7211

______ KATIE ELMHIRST INDIAN RIVER, ON HAWTHORNE FANTASIA
  

2 CNS FAVORITE HENLEY 2020-03-20
______ BEN JONES BOWMANVILLE, ON
  

3 CNS MAY HALLIE 2020-02-23 S A V RAINDANCE 6848
______ TAYLOR BURKE WARKWORTH, ON BLAIR'S MAY 385A
  

4 WILLDINA BRAVO ERICA 124H 2020-02-03 COLEMAN BRAVO 6313
______ AVA NOONAN ROSENEATH, ON BAR-E-L ERICA 74A

Angus, Class 1, Heifer Calf - Heat #2
Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
5 BROCKHILL LUCY 1H 2020-01-23 MUSGRAVE 316 STUNNER

______ HANNAH CAIN ZEPHYR, ON CURRAGHDALE LUCY 30F
  

6 DOUBLE J ELSA TROJAN ERICA 1H 2020-01-17 FLYING V SENTINEL PRIME 63D
______ JAMES CAIN ZEPHYR, ON LLB EISA TROJAN ERICA 950F
  

7 FLC HONOLULU 2H 2020-01-12 S A V CUTTING EDGE 4857
______ TYLER KELLET OMEMEE, ON FLC DUBAI 117D
  

8 ROLLING MEADOWS QUEEN 55 2020-01-02 S&R ROUNDTABLE J328
______ AVA REID PERTH, ON HAWTHORNE QUEEN 17Y



Angus, Class 2, Yearling Female - Heat #1
Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
9 HAWTHORNE GINNIE 2019-03-16 S A V BISMARCK 5682

______ SAMANTHA KENNEDY OMEMEE, ON HAWTHORNE EBONY
  

10 AF ANDERSON'S MISSIE 907 2019-03-10 COLBURN PRIMO 5153
______ KATIE COX MCNAB BRAESIDE, ON PVF MISSIE 0084
  

11 EF SARAS DREAM 942 2019-02-25 S A V SENSATION 5615
______ MORGAN MACINTYRE RUSSELL, ON EXAR SARAS DREAM 3759
  

13 S&R CANDY ANN J906 2019-02-06 S&R ROUNDTABLE J328
______ BRADY HASSON EAST GARAFRAXA, ON S&R CANDY ANN J108
  

14 HAWTHORNE GEORGIA 2019-01-21 S&R ROUNDTABLE J328
______ COLE FALLIS SELWYN, ON FLC DAKOTA 25D

Angus, Class 2, Yearling Female - Heat #2
Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
8 HENNING BURGESS 9003 2019-01-05 BCII MLA NEXT UP 015

______ AVA REID PERTH, ON HF BURGESS 1311
  

15 CAMERON GOLD STANDARD 6G 2019-01-18 POSS ELEMENT 215
______ HANNAH CAMERON WOODVILLE, ON CAMERON DAPHNE 5D
  

16 FLC FAVORITE GIRL 25G 2019-01-12 MOHNEN SOUTH DAKOTA 402
______ ABBY ANDERSON SELWYN, ON WMC FAVORITE 25Z
  

17 BRANTNOR FLORA 2G 2019-01-02 COLBURN PRIMO 5153
______ JAMES EVERETT WOODVILLE, ON BRANTNOR'S FLORA 17C



Angus, Class 3, 2 Year Old Cow with her own 2020 Calf
Born January 1st, 2018 to December 31st, 2018

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
18 S&R CANDY ANN J807 2018-02-24 S&R ROUNDTABLE

______ REGAN HASSON EAST GARAFRAXA, ON S&R CANDY ANN J515

Angus, Champion Angus Female
Sponsored by: Rosewood Livestock/ Brandy Thaxter & Ontario Junior Angus Associaion

  
Champion Angus Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Any Other Breed, Class 1, Heifer Calf
Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
19 DEGURSE HEATHER 3H 2020-01-08 HRJ MAVERICK 556C

______ ALYSSA HAYWOOD BRIGDEN, ON DEPAUL DREAM DESIGN 21D
  

20 ACL HOMECOMING QUEEN 1H 2020-01-05 D R REVELATION 467
______ HALLE PACKER ON BRIDOR FRAN 29F

Any Other Breed, Class 2, Yearling Female - Heat #1
Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
21 WLM MACKS GLORIA 104G 2019-11-08 WLM MACKS CARLOS 5C

______ ANNA SUTCLIFFE PONTYPOOL, ON WLM MACKS BOBBIE 52B
  

22 ROOTS & WINGS GLINDA'S WISH 2019-06-01 STR RIOGHAIL RUADH ET
______ CONNOR MCNAUGHTON GRAVENHURST, ON SUNET WISH UPON A STAR
  

23 EDGEWATER GIGI 5G 2019-05-06 CODIAK OH MY GOSH GNK 60A
______ BROOKE CORNER CALEDONIA, ON SPOT-R-NONE TJ MISS DAISY 5E
  

24 PHILLIPS TAYLOR 1G 2019-04-15 PHCC DEVIL'S CUT 606D
______ JORDAN PHILLIPS DENFIELD, ON PHILLIPS COMBUSTIBLE 1E



  
25 TRAFALGAR HAILEY 2019-04-08 CBS YAZ'S YUKON JACK

______ KALEIGH MCNAUGHTON GRAVENHURST, ON DH BOWMORE

Any Other Breed, Class 2, Yearling Female - Heat #2
Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
19 SOS GODIVA PLD 26G 2019-01-16 CEDARDALE ZEAL 125Z

______ ALYSSA HAYWOOD BRIGDEN, ON MXS DITTO 656D
  

26 CRG MISS MONTIE 960G 2019-04-05 M&M OUTSIDER 4003 PLD
______ DARREN MCCORD KANATA, ON TR MS MONTIE 2716 ET
  

27 INC VIRGINIA 4G 2019-01-16 STAR BANK KING GEORGE 82U
______ JACKSON CORNER CALEDONIA, ON CODIAK GYPSY RAIN GNK 63B
  

28 SCOTT'S SHOW CATTLE GYPSY GIRL 2019-01-07 NA
______ FELICITY GROVES BRANFORD, ON NA

Any Other Breed, Champion Any Other Breed Female
Sponsored by: Fondoak Farm & Bogart Cattle Company

  
Champion Any Other Breed Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Crossbred, Class 1, Heifer Calf
Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
13 HCC FOREVER LADY 2020-01-01 COLBOURN PRIMO

______ BRADY HASSON EAST GARAFRAXA, ON MEGANS FOREVER LADY
  

24 PHILLIPS WICKENHEISER 2020-04-11 CARD WHISKEY BOY
______ JORDAN PHILLIPS DENFIELD, ON PHILLIPS COOL CAT
  

29 FVF HER HEINESS 2020-01-01 SFI SAVAGE
______ BEN GUSSO SELWYN, ON IRCC F1 QUEEN



Crossbred, Grand Champion Crossbred Female
Sponsored by: Goldie-Mohr/Debbie Caldwell & Barn Girls Photography

  
Grand Champion Crossbred Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Hereford, Class 1, Heifer Calf
Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
1 ELM-LODGE HOLY SMOKES 9H 2020-01-14 BR BELLE AIR 6011

______ KATIE ELMHIRST INDIAN RIVER, ON STONEWOOD ELVIRA 20E
  

30 RUNNAWAY SY BELLE 322H 2020-03-22 DORBAY 7W SIR YORK 408Y
______ SYDNEY STEWART HAMPTON, ON SQUARE-D BELLE 487C
  

31 ELM-LODGE HOOPLA 31H 2020-03-02 H RW ALL IN 7165 ET {MDF}
______ HEIDI MCFADDEN DOURO-DUMMER, ON GLENVIEW 6056 MARVEL X2 ET

Hereford, Class 2, Yearling Female
Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
1 ELM-LODGE KT GLASS SLIPPER 36G 2019-02-23 ELM-LODGE ENGINEER 31E {DLF HYF IEF MSUDF}

______ KATIE ELMHIRST INDIAN RIVER, ON BRENDALE 743 LAUREEN 115C
  

10 DOUBLE-H TONYA 604G 2019-06-04 K CARTEL 708 ET
______ KATIE COX MCNAB BRAESIDE, ON MARLONA TONYA 608Z
  

32 STONEWOOD ROSE 29G 2019-04-10 MCM 6964 BOLT 652D
______ REBEKAH PASSOW JARVIS, ON STONEWOOD ROSE 9E
  

33 STONEWOOD SUSIE 12G 2019-01-11 CATAPULT
______ BRITTANY SHERRY LAKEFIELD, ON STONEWOOD SUSIE
  

34 FARM-VIEW 2202D JADE 108G 2019-01-08 RBF 9500 WYARNO 2202D {DLF HYF IEF}
______ JACOB BALL COLDWATER, ON DOUBLE-C CASSIE 5C
  

35 SHCR GWEN 501G {DLF HYF IEF MSUDF} 2019-01-02 MCM 6964 BOLT 652D
______ REEGAN SAWYER PARKHILL, ON DORBAY MISS BETSY 403B {DLF HYF IEF}



Hereford, Champion Hereford Female
Sponsored by: Stonewood Grange & Cold Cactus Boutique

  
Champion Hereford Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Limousin, Class 1, Heifer Calf
Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
9 CROWN HILL SHAMELESS 2H 2020-01-02 SYES BACKSTAGE 466B

______ SAMANTHA KENNEDY OMEMEE, ON MISS TMF SHAMELESS
  

36 DARLING HOT TOTTIE 36H 2020-03-02 DARLING ELIMINATOR 31E
______ MARGARET DARLING CASTLETON, ON TMF MISS 36Y

Limousin, Class 2, Yearling Female
Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
37 GREENWOOD GOOD ON YOU 73G 2019-01-20 FLEMINGTON LEGEND L12 (HP*) (PN) (AA)

______ JOCELYN KENNEDY OMEMEE, ON GREENWOOD PLD BIRCH
  

38 BEE ZEE POLLED GEMSTONE 14G 2019-01-07 WULFS XTRACTOR X233X
______ SARAH BRYANS CHATSWORTH, ON BEE ZEE POLLED XRATED 73X
  

39 DARLING RADIO GA GA 33G 2019-01-03 WGL CROWLEY 1C
______ JULIE DARLING CASTLETON, ON DARLING DASH OF SUGAR 31D



Limousin, Champion Limousin Female
Sponsored by: Gallagher Fencing & Desjarins Insurance - Rob Beamer

  
Champion Limousin Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Shorthorn, Class 1, Heifer Calf
Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
40 LITTLE REBEL HOT OFF THE PRESS 2H 2020-03-15 BELL M FOREMAN

______ BLAIR MCGLASHAN UDORA, ON LITTLE REBEL C NANCY 2D
  

41 LITTLE REBEL HISSY FIT 1H 2020-02-15 HILL HAVEN COGNAC
______ BLAIR MCGLASHAN UDORA, ON LITTLE REBEL CAP AUDREY 1C
  

42 FOCUS MARIA 3H ET 2020-02-02 MILLBROOK FIREBALL 23F
______ ASHLYN OSTRANDER THAMESVILLE, ON MILLBROOK MARIA GL 4E
  

43 MILLBROOK VERONICA FS 5H 2020-01-15 HILL HAVEN FIRE STORM 28C
______ BRYCE RAYMOND BROME, QC SHADYBROOK VAL 60E

Shorthorn, Class 2, Yearling Female
Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
42 FOCUS MISS LEA 1G 2019-02-02 HILL HAVEN FIRE STORM 28C

______ ASHLYN OSTRANDER THAMESVILLE, ON CRAWFDOWN MISS LEA 18C



Shorthorn, Class 4, Mature Cow with her own 2020 Calf
Born on or before January 1st, 2017

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
44 LITTLE REBEL I CALL DIBS 1D 2016-04-02 SHADYBROOK POWERPLAY 802U

______ BRIANNA LOCKHURST ORANGEVILLE, ON RSB 46U GEM 406A

Shorthorn, Champion Shorthorn Female
Sponsored by: Sunderland Co-operative & Durham Farmers' County Co-op

  
Champion Shorthorn Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Simmental, Class 1, Heifer Calf - Heat #1
Heifer Calf Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
15 CAMERON HIGHNESS OF ORA 2020-02-14 IMPERIAL D948

______ HANNAH CAMERON WOODVILLE, ON CAMERON RED CORA
  

27 DKMB PRIMETIME 01H 2020-02-14 HPF QUANTUM LEAP Z952
______ JACKSON CORNER CALEDONIA, ON JF PERFECTION 852F
  

31 IRCC HOT TAMALE 25H 2020-02-03 IRCC BOOMSHAKALAKA 434B
______ HEIDI MCFADDEN DOURO-DUMMER, ON IRCC FLYING COLOURS 805F
  

45 IRCC 132B HIGHLIGHT 86H 2020-04-22 SPRINGCREEK CASH 132B
______ DARCY MARTIN EAST GARAFRAXA, ON DOUBLE BAR D MOLLY 425C
  

46 CAMERON HUH? 2020-02-21 DECLARATION DG11
______ MEGAN PROUSE JANETVILLE, ON CAMERON RED ELORA
  

47 CAMERON HELLFIRE 19H 2020-02-12 SFI SAVAGE
______ PATRICK CAMERON WOODVILLE, ON RK ANNIE 119B



Simmental, Class 1, Heifer Calf - Heat #2
Heifer Calf Born on or after January 1st, 2020

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
11 XCEL SHEEZA BLK PEARL 406H 2020-01-16 W/C LOADED UP 1119Y

______ MORGAN MACINTYRE RUSSELL, ON XCEL SHEEZA RUBY 407Z
  

12 XCEL SHEEZA DIAMOND RING 401H 2020-01-01 SVS CAPTAIN MORGAN 11Z
______ MORGAN MACINTYRE RUSSELL, ON XCEL SHEEZA DIAMOND 407C
  

48 DYLN HONEY BEE 107H 2020-01-13 MADER THE NATIONAL 43E
______ TIM MCCORD KANATA, ON RPCC BLK BETTINA 210B
  

49 OUTSET HAVANA 109H 2020-01-09 NCB COBRA 47Y
______ CALEB KRENTZ CONSECON, ON MAF MOJORA 1F
  

50 OUTSET HOTTIE 106H 2020-01-06 CCLT ALLIANCE 91C
______ HAZEL KRENTZ CONSECON, ON DESTINY PATHFINDER SHADI
  

51 IRCC E2 HEAVEN SENT 4H 2020-01-02 SFI LOAD CELL E2
______ RACHEL DEVLIN ASHTON, ON IRCC WONDER 914W

Simmental, Class 2, Yearling Female
Yearling Female Born January 1st, 2019 to December 31st, 2019

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
1 IRCC CLYD GEMMA 985G 2019-03-02 SFI LOAD CELL E2

______ KATIE ELMHIRST INDIAN RIVER, ON IRCC SS EXCELLENCE 710E
  

52 BRANDLEE BLACKY 34G 2019-02-14 DESTINY BLACK JOE
______ TYLER TURPIN STIRLING, ON BRANDLEE BLACK MAVERICK
  

53 ACADEMY HILL GIDGET 3G 2019-01-02 W/C LOCK N LOAD 1143Y
______ SYDNEY MAGEE COLBORNE, ON ACADEMY HILL APRICOT 8A



Simmental, Class 3, 2 year old cow with her own 2020 born calf
2 Year Old Cow with her own 2020 Calf Born January 1st, 2018 to December 31st, 2018

Rank # Animal / Exhibitor Birthdate / Town, Province Sire / Dam

  
1 IRCC FOX TROT 862F 2018-04-03 IRCC BOOMSHAKALAKA 434B

______ KATIE ELMHIRST INDIAN RIVER, ON IRCC DANCING QUEEN 607D

Simmental, Champion Simmental Female
Sponsored by: Ontario Young Canadian Simmental Association & RK Animal Supplies

  
Champion Simmental Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________

Grand Champion Female & Reserve Grand Champion Female
Sponsored by: Stevenson Show Stock & Enright Farms

  
Grand Champion Female & Reserve Grand Champion Female Reserve

  
________________________________________________ ________________________________________________


	Junior Show Cover SHeet
	JUNIOR SHOW PROGRAM

